Wilde Civil Pty Ltd

TWC Pty Ltd

Date

29/07/2023
24/01/2024
23/02/2023
24/02/2023
01/03/2023
01/03/2023
19/08/2023
04/09/2023
20/09/2023
23/01/2024
25/07/2024
26/07/2024
31/07/2024
30/09/2024
07/03/2025
07/03/2025
28/10/2025
23/01/2026
15/02/2023
12/01/2026

Notes

477
July 2021 through January 2026

13,319Km. Wash down and clean out
30104Km. Change Flat tyre. Refit and tension
50Km. Fit air bags and remove tray

50km. Refit tray from #467

Drop off to Dave's Tinting

Pick up from Dave's Tinting to Brocks Auto
Wash and clean

17647km. Fit buzzer to NetStar. Prestart. Fuel
20000Km Service. Wash and clean out
30,000Km Service

40,000Km Service

Clean

40,000Km. Change gearbox and transfer oil. Grease. Check and repair air bag leaks

44,755Km Wash
50,000Km Service
50,000KM Service
59,266Km Prestart
Uninstall Navman System
Put stickers on

Service
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