

Date	Notes
29/07/2023	13,319Km. Wash down and clean out
24/01/2024	30104Km. Change Flat tyre. Refit and tension
23/02/2023	50Km. Fit air bags and remove tray
24/02/2023	50km. Refit tray from #467
01/03/2023	Drop off to Dave's Tinting
01/03/2023	Pick up from Dave's Tinting to Brocks Auto
19/08/2023	Wash and clean
04/09/2023	17647km. Fit buzzer to NetStar. Prestart. Fuel
20/09/2023	20000Km Service. Wash and clean out
23/01/2024	30,000Km Service
25/07/2024	40,000Km Service
26/07/2024	Clean
31/07/2024	40,000Km. Change gearbox and transfer oil. Grease. Check and repair air bag leaks
30/09/2024	44,755Km Wash
07/03/2025	50,000Km Service
07/03/2025	50,000KM Service
28/10/2025	59,266Km Prestart
23/01/2026	Uninstall Navman System
15/02/2023	Put stickers on
12/01/2026	Service